
MATH 1630  Fall 2016
  
Date        Section    Homework assignment (due two class days later)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Wed Aug 24  0.1     1a-g,2a-g,3a-g,4a-g,5a-g,6a-g,7a-g,8
Fri Aug 26  0.2     1,3,8,11ab,12,16,19,20,24,29  read 5-7,19,35
Mon Aug 29  1.1     1ace,2,4,6,9,10,11   read 7
Wed Aug 31  1.2     1odds,2,3ab,4a,5ae,6,9ab,10cd   read 8
Fri Sep  2  1.3     1ac,2abc,3,4abf,5a-g,8   read 10   
Mon Sep  5  No School--Labor Day
Wed Sep  7  2.1     1cd,2cd,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,11c,12a-d,13
Fri Sep  9  2.2     1,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,11,12a-d,14,15,16,20,27a-c,28  read 16,18,29,31
Mon Sep 12  2.3     1,3,4,5,8,9abcgij,10   read 6
Wed Sep 14  2.4     1,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,11,15abc,21,22   read 16,18
Fri Sep 16  2.5     1-7,10,15,16    read 11,12,13,17  
Mon Sep 19  Review       Test 1 Ch 0-2  Sep 19-20
Wed Sep 21  3.1     1-4,6,7,8b,12-14,17,19,21,22adf,25,27,33   read 31,32
Fri Sep 23  3.2     1,2,3,6b-d,7cd,9a-di,10,11c-e,12,17,19,26   read 22,23,24
Mon Sep 26  3.3     3,7,8,11d,12,19df,20cd,22,25   read 5,9,17
Wed Sep 28  4.1     2,5ab,8,11    read 12
            4.2     1,2,3   read 33,34
Fri Sep 30  4.3     4ade,18a,33   read 7,12,38
            4.4     6,9a-e,11a,14bd,20b   read 17
Mon Oct  3  5.1     1abcf,4ab,5,6e,7b,8a,9a,10a,12,26a   read 3,9,10,11,15,26b,29-31,37
Wed Oct  5  5.2     1,2d,6,10,15,16b,18ab,25,27,40,43,45,46,47   read 17,52,56,58
Fri Oct  7  5.3     1,4,7,10,12,15,21,23,25,26   
Mon Oct 10  5.4     1ab,2ace,3,5,9a,14abc   read 11,13,14d
Wed Oct 12  Review       Test 2 Ch 3-5  Oct 12-13   
Fri Oct 14  6.1     2,3,5,8,9,11,13,17,20
Mon Oct 17  6.2     1,3,6,7,9,12,13,17,18,19,20,25
Wed Oct 19  6.3     1-23 odds only       read 29
Fri Oct 21  No School--Fall Break
Mon Oct 24  7.1     1-17 odds only
Wed Oct 26  7.2     1,3,5,6,8,11,12,16,19,21   read 24,25,26
Fri Oct 28  7.5     1,3,5,7,10,13,15     read 18,19               WIEP XVIII               
Mon Oct 31  7.6     1,3,5,7,10,12      read 11
Wed Nov  2  7.7     1,5,7,11,15,16     read 13,22,23
Fri Nov  4  Review       Test 3 Ch 6-7   Nov 4-7
Mon Nov  7  8.1     1,5,6a,7,8    read 19
            8.2     1,5,17,19       read 6,7,9,10,18
Wed Nov  9  8.3     1a,13,20     read 3,24
            8.4     1a,5     read 11
Fri Nov 11  9.1     2,3,4b,5,6,7       read 8,10
Mon Nov 14  9.2     2,4,6,15,16ab,17,18acde,21,23,26a     read 8,9,22,29,32
Wed Nov 16  9.3     1,2,3a,4,8,11     read 7,10
Fri Nov 18  10.1    2,3a,4abf,7,10,12,14,16,23   read 8,9,18,21,26,27
Mon Nov 21  10.2    1,2abf,5,10,11abc,12,15de,21   read 6,13,14,16
Wed Nov 23  No School--Thanksgiving
Fri Nov 25  No School--Thanksgiving  
Mon Nov 28  10.3    2,4,7,8,11,13ab,14,18   read 5     
Wed Nov 30  10.4    2,8,11,12,18   read 1,13,16,19,22 
Fri Dec  2  Review       Test 4 Ch 8-10  Dec 2-5
Mon Dec  5  11.1             
Wed Dec  7  11.2    
Fri Dec  9  11.4   
Mon Dec 12  11.5 
Fri Dec 16  Final Exam  12:00-2:00 in the classroom.  Comprehensive.


